

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.11-15/2008 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21300-21304/2007

PRAVARA INST.OF MEDICAL SECIENCE,LONI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSN.OF MEDICAL STUDENTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Applicant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Neetu S. Chauhan, Adv.
For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of March, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER