

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1054 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

PRAVARA MEDICAL TRUST'S MEDICAL COLLEGE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARENTS ASSN.OF MEDICAL STUDENTS & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.D. Tamboli, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner to file spare copies in a week to issue notice  
to respondent Nos.2 and 3.

List again on 17.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar